


Item Number

866
867
871

Part Number

498796-00
149518-01
607918-41
FSB14
5102026-00
90500933

PartsList for RD1440K Type 1l

Description

KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW
SCREWDRIVER BIT
BATTERY
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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